
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 MOBILIZATION 7 days Thu 11/10/16 Fri 11/18/16 MOBILIZATION

2 E&S 2 days Wed 11/16/16 Thu 11/17/16 E&S

3 SITE & TREE FENCING 5 days Thu 11/10/16 Wed 11/16/16 SITE & TREE FENCING

4 LAYOUT 58 days Fri 11/11/16 Tue 1/31/17 LAYOUT

5 CLEARING & GRUBBING 4 days Fri 11/18/16 Wed 11/23/16 CLEARING & GRUBBING

6 DEMOLITION 12 days Thu 11/17/16 Fri 12/2/16 DEMOLITION

7 STRIP TOPSOIL 54 days Tue 11/22/16 Fri 2/3/17 STRIP TOPSOIL

8 SITE CUT/FILL 60 days Mon 11/28/16 Fri 2/17/17 SITE CUT/FILL

9 RAIN GARDENS 28 days Wed 11/30/16 Fri 1/6/17 RAIN GARDENS

10 EXPORT 45 days Wed 11/30/16 Tue 1/31/17 EXPORT

11 SANITARY SEWER 5 days Mon 12/12/16 Fri 12/16/16 SANITARY SEWER

12 STORM SEWER 60 days Mon 11/28/16 Fri 2/17/17 STORM SEWER

13 DOMESTIC WATER 5 days Mon 12/19/16 Fri 12/23/16 DOMESTIC WATER

14 CONCRETE 8 days Wed 3/1/17 Fri 3/10/17 CONCRETE

15 PAVING 15 days Mon 3/13/17 Fri 3/31/17 PAVING

16 STRIPING/SIGNAGE 2 days Thu 3/30/17 Fri 3/31/17 STRIPING/SIGNAGE

17 BASKETBALL COURT RE-SURFACE 23 days Wed 3/1/17 Fri 3/31/17 BASKETBALL COURT RE-SUR

18 TENNIS COURT RE-SURFACE 23 days Wed 3/1/17 Fri 3/31/17 TENNIS COURT RE-SURFACE

19 POROUS PATH 85 days Mon 12/5/16 Fri 3/31/17 POROUS PATH

20 LANDSCAPING 23 days Wed 3/1/17 Fri 3/31/17 LANDSCAPING

21 FINISH FENCING 80 days Mon 12/12/16 Fri 3/31/17 FINISH FENCING

22 PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT 30 days Mon 2/20/17 Fri 3/31/17 PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT

23 PLAYGROUND SURFACE 23 days Wed 3/1/17 Fri 3/31/17 PLAYGROUND SURFACE

24 SITE SEATING 23 days Wed 3/1/17 Fri 3/31/17 SITE SEATING
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